

Sessions Trial – 2(04)2022
R – 19/2022

Order No. 34
Dated-20-01-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Ld. P.P.I/C is present.

One report received from Jibantala P.S. with a prayer for time.

Adjn to **22.03.2024** for E/R of W/A.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 18th Court,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.